conformity of his bid to the Bid Documents of all goods and services which he proposes to supply 
under the contract. 

4.0 12.0.     BID SECURITY/ (EMD):     Pl refer clause 5 of Section-1.  

12.1   Pursuant to Clause 7, the bidder shall furnish, as part of his bid, a Bid Security for an amount of  

Rs.17, 965 /- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five only) in the form of DD/Bank 

Guarantee 

12.2 The MSE bidders are exempted from payment of bid security: 

a) A proof regarding valid registration with body specified by Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium 

Enterprise for the tendered items will have to be attached along with the bid.